
Class 
Date 

09-01-2024 

10-01-2024 

11-01-2024 

12-01-2024 

13-01-2024 

15-01-2024 

Principal Govt.Ghanshyam Singh Gupt P.G. College Balod 
Internal ExaminationTime Table - 2023-24 (Revised) 

BCA-I 

FC -Hindi & English 

Descrete Mathematics 

Time- 10:30 to 12:30 

Programming with C & C++ 

Data Structure 

BCA 

Computer Fundamental and MS Office Calculus and Differential Equation 

Digital Electronics 

BCA-II 

FC- English 

Database Management System 

Programming in C++ 

Computer Networks 

Operating System with Linux 

BCA-III 

Stastical Analysis 

Programming in Python 

DoT Net Technology 

Software Engineering 

Data Structure 

Computer System Architecture 

Frincipal 

Govt. Ghanshyam Singh Gup 

P.G Colege, Balod (C.G) 
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