Principal Govt.Ghanshyam Singh Gupt P.G. College Balod Internal ExaminationTime Table - 2023-24 (Revised)

BCA

Time- 10:30 to 12:30

Class	BCA-I	BCA-II	BCA-III
Date			
09-01-2024	FC - Hindi & English	FC- English	Stastical Analysis
10-01-2024	Computer Fundamental and MS Office	Calculus and Differential Equation	Programming in Python
11-01-2024	Descrete Mathematics	Database Management System	DoT Net Technology
12-01-2024	Programming with C & C++	Programming in C++	Software Engineering
13-01-2024	Data Structure	Computer Networks	Data Structure
15-01-2024	Digital Electronics	Operating System with Linux	Computer System Architecture

900 01 2024

01/01/2014

Govt. Ghanshyam Singh Gupt P. G. College, Balod (C.G.)